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HOW WE WORK TOGETHER

CLUB AND DISTRICT SUPPORT 

AMERICAS
WHO I AM

MALLORY ORI

Associate Officer 

Mallory.Ori@rotary.org 

+1.847.424.5241

English

MY REGION

ZONE 32
*except 7850*

DISTRICTS:

7120;  7150;  7170;

7170;  7210;  7230;

7255;  7390;  7410;

7430;  7450;  7475;

7490;  7505;  7780;

7870;  7890;  7910;

7930;  7950;  7980

Policy and Procedure

Through navigating Rotary International’s constitutional and 

governance documents, we help you form a better 

understanding of Rotary.

Club and District Processes

Whether you are chartering a new club, adding a satellite club, 

or updating your club bylaws, we help keep you up to date!

Advising and Learning

We incorporate creative and strategic planning with zones, 

districts, and clubs on how to create a more inclusive experience 

at the various trainings we attend throughout the year.

mailto:Mallory.Ori@rotary.org
https://my.rotary.org/en/learning-reference/about-rotary/governance-documents
https://my.rotary.org/en/learning-reference/about-rotary/governance-documents
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When reaching out, consider:

• Do I want assistance immediately?

• Could I be dealing with a technical issue?

• Is it The Rotary Foundation business (grants, 

recognition, donations)?

• Is it policy related?

MY ROTARY 
AND MEMBER 
DATA
These are two areas where Club and District 
Support is NOT the best first contact!

Rotary Support Center:

rotarysupportcenter@rotary.org

or +1-866-976-8279

Data Services: data@rotary.org
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OTHER REGIONAL EXPERTS
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Annual Giving Officer

Rebecca Silber

Rebecca.Silber@rotary.org

Finance Representative

Maritza Velez

Maritza.Velez@rotary.org

Regional Grants Officer

Steven Sundstrom

Steven.Sundstrom@rotary.org

Major Gifts Officer

Céleste Herbert

andree.herbert@rotary.org

Regional Membership 
Officer

Diana Edwards

Diana.Edwards@rotary.org

Planned Giving Officer

Josh Olewiler

Josh.Olewiler@rotary.org



SUBSCRIBE
https://allthingsrotary.buzzsprout.com

Each episode, hosts Nick Taylor, 
Michael DeGrandis, and producer 
Andrez Perez bring together voices 
from around the Rotary world, to find a 
new approach to All Things Rotary.
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